restival of Trees

Youth Volunteer Award

2019 Nomination Form

The Youth Volunteer Award recognizes a youth who makes a difference a the Festival of Trees through their volunteer activities. This person is chosen each year for their energy, commitment, and character as a volunteer.

Criteria

- The nominee must be 21 years of age or under.
- The nominee must be currently active as a volunteer for the Festival of Trees
- The individual nominating the volunteer must be currently active as a volunteer or sponsor in Festival of Trees.

Nomination Process

Complete nomination forms must be received **on or before Friday, December 6, 2019** at 4 pm by email. Please email Julie Hultin, Volunteer Relations Coordinator at julie.hultin@ahs.ca.

Collection, Use and Disclosure of Personal Information

- Information and supporting documents submitted as part of the nomination will be used to select award recipients and may be presented during the award presentation and subsequent publications and displays.
- A list of award recipients will be publicized.
- For additional information regarding the Festival of Trees Volunteer Appreciation Awards,
 please contact Julie Hultin, Volunteer Relations Coordinator at julie.hultin@ahs.ca or 403-343-4773.

Nomination package:	
1.	Please provide complete information of the individual being nominated:
	Nominee Name:
	Nominee Phone:
	Nominee Email:
2.	How do you know the nominee?
3.	What is the individual's contributions and impact on the Festival of Trees as a volunteer?
4.	Is the individual aware that they are being nominated for this award?
You	r contact information:
	Name: Email:
	Phone Number:

Submission Requirements:

Deadline for submission is Friday, December 6, 2019

Please email this form and attachments to julie.hultin@ahs.ca